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South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 07:33:23 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S 0530 General Bill, By T.E. Smith and Leatherman
Similar (H 2999)
A Bill to validate and confirm the creation of Florence County School District No. 5.

05/27/81
06/02/81
06/03/81
06/08/81
06/08/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-17
Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced and read first time HJ-2983

Referred to delegation from Florence HJ-2983
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